		c3
*		1 1/2/1 1
(5500)	PRIYA CC 4/1111801 4747,	Lubry LKK
WS. CASE OWNER		IDAC.
*	MAY ASSIGNMENT	/ 6/8/18
Surveyor	DOF N P P	- Date / Type:
S -1	Parameter.	Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCt	SHB 4 NAGC COMEN	mit 180 80046
Insured Vehicle N	Claim No.	
Name of Insured	UT PL Policy No.	mu0m0015
0_0	HP Make / Mode	ei: Hywwo ka
Insured Tel No.	10/0	RAMBOUT 12. LOT TOWN T
Excess Sec II :SS	The second secon	MERIUM a
Is driver the owner		0
		ORT: TESY NO : TP GIA REPORT! YEA/NO
Driver Tel		tiny: # Final : Yes/No
540 678	4₹ <del></del>	
-	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS
INSRS: WSP:	WSP WSP	WSP
H Tel: SWM	P Tel: P Tel:	H Tel
Liability: RMKS:	Liability Liability RMKS	Liability : RMKS:
0.0000	ROIKS: COMMES	10000
Days/Time	SHOLDSTANK	STAGE DATE/PIC
14/2/10	A Company of the property of t	Nm-Reporting for (1st)
MM	SHEANATO - TAILTELL LABOR SHEW MAN, A.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting let (Final): Nonification let (if non-pickup)
8/1/18 -	CHE registered my Victor instally:	Call OI:
0 16 110	Market at Deniet - Cole consulted by Vicon	After call lit to OI:
	PHINATERO	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification It (if non-pickup)
	O' Trear-ended to 1%.	After call lir to Of:
15/09/18	- W AGRAND DO	Authorisation To Act:
	THE LOW IN BY PHINE	Release Vosuber
Montha	THE REPORT FOR WHOLPER PENENTY	Final Repair Bill:
INION IL.	THE REPORT FOR WHILPIER HPHINITE	Cur Sental Invoice Towing Invoice
	DAROUS PONE	LTA/GIA:
26/05/19	SHOW WHOMPER APPROVED TO ILL	Medical Bill:
1	BY WHOUSE,	PIR:
physolys	CHIC OF S SHOWING CHANGE IN	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
reloting	TP ACCEPTED OFFICE.	LOD Payment Breakdows Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Post-Repair Photos
oran eo eo	- HU DOG IN ORDERS TO CLOSE .	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS 640,00 ( 2 days) Reduction: GG %	final Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 16/07/10 Confirm with Let Gak	Email Cal
Final Liability:	55 (40-00) (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2 7	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: Less of Rental (LOR):	SS 717.97 (5.5 days) X \$ (50.5)	Cot tout on of 113
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 210.00 5 40 x5.5 days)	
Loss of Income (LOI):	5\$ - (\$ x days)	PUDIPY SIENT
LOR only LOU on		5 42 mm
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	55 —	1) Claim status. Norm VReject/Private Settle
Medical: Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	ss —	3) Survey fee: \$560.00
Total:	88 574.94 Global Sum SS: 1,500.00	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS 1,500.00 Name I: SURT TAXIG	F-10 OCD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	



60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

8-8-18 /13:00 10-8-18/08:00

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

## **SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates**

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No.

SHD6389Z

Ref. No.

TAX/08/18/2002

Reg. Date

09/01/2012

Vehicle Type

TAXI

Make

SSANGYONG

Model

RODIUS-SV270

Name of Driver

TAN KOK WAH

Type of Accident

HEAD TO REAR

Date / Time of Accident

01/08/2018 10:25:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

02/08/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back?

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? :

Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024097351

Special Instruction to ARC, if any :

SHB4335C(COMFORT) - III

BEFORE PAINT PHOTO AND AFTER PAINT PHOTO , FOR CHECK ITEM AND REPLACE ITEM PLEASE CALL

3URVEYOR Muhd Nazril (LKK) & Email sur@lkkauto.com HP:98804220

.UMPSUM REPAIR

Prepared Date

02/08/2018 10:21:29 AM

Recording Camera	
Radio Antenna	
1st witness	Date
200 witness	Date

Qc 8/8/10 18:00 pass

Chassis No: KPTV0B1FSCP066727

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

507.00

300.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

653.00

300.00

Total Material Charges

468.86

0.00

Other Charges

260.00

40.00

TOTAL

1,888.86

640.00

Lum Sum Total

1:900:00

850:00

No. of Repair Days

4.00

2.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

NAZ (LKK)

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

: 02/08/2018 04:07:47 PM

06/08/2018 12:40:44 PM

epared / Adjusted Date

∍marks

epared Date :

02/08/2018 04:06:10 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No.

aN-1808-0015

Invoice No

Quotation Date

Invoice Date :

nvoice Amount : 0.00

Prepared Date: 8/6/2018 3:59:32 PM

### art 1 - Labour Works

ob Scope		Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
O REPAIR REAR PORTION	V	507.00	300.00 -		
otal Labour		507.00	300.00		

#### art 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

ob Scope		Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
O REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	V	473.00	200.00 -
O RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	V	180.00	100.00
otal Spray Painting & Panel Beating		653.00	300.00

### art 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

b Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
O CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	20.00		
D TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR YSTEM	120.00	20.00		
D WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00		
otal Other Costs	260.00	40.00		

X/08/18/2002

#### art 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	rveyor	Photos Attached
881A21 30	REAR +		Rear Bumper Assy	R1	925.27	100.00	0.00	Replace	Repair	No R
	COMMO N		REAR BUMPER CLIP	×6	4.25	10.00	22.95	Replace	Check	No X A
3901211 )	BODY		LAMP ASSY, REFLEX REFLECTOR LH	׺	10.52	10.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X 5V
3902211 )	BODY		LAMP ASSY, REFLEX REFLECTOR RH	×	10.52	10.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X (N
	REAR		REVERSE SENSOR	¥0	165.10	10.00	0.00	Replace	Not given	No X sv
3821210 )	BODY		ABSORBER ENERGY RR BUMPER	×1	111.73	10.00	100.56	Replace	Check	No X 5V
8830210 )	COMMO N		BEAM ASSY-IMPACT RR BUMPER	×¹	513.97	10.00	462.57	Replace	Check	No X SV
		Т	OTAL MATERIALS			-		586.08	0.00	
		TOTAL	MATERIALS(Discoun	ted)				468.86	0.00	

dded Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Jumber	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor	LT Check
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS									I SAME EST

300 +340 640

CONFIRMED PART BY PART PERMIC 6640.00/2014

579/18

X/08/18/2002





60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

# SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No

SHD6389Z

Ref. No.

TAX/08/18/2002

Reg. Date

09/01/2012

Vehicle Type

TAXI

Make

SSANGYONG

Model

RODIUS-SV270

Name of Driver

: TAN KOK WAH

Type of Accident

HEAD TO REAR

Date / Time of Accident

: 01/08/2018 10:25:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

02/08/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back?

No

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? : No

Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024097351

Special Instruction to ARC, if any

SHB4335C(COMFORT) - III

Prepared Date

: 02/08/2018 10:21:29 AM



Chassis No : KPTV0B1FSCP066727 Mileage

Work Shop : Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

0

Total Labout Charges 507.00 0.00 Total Spray Painting Charges 653.00 0.00

Total Material Charges 1,269.08 1,269.08 Other Charges

260.00 0.00 TOTAL 2,689.08 0.00 Lum Sum Total 2,700.00 0.00

No. of Repair Days 4.00 0.00 2.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date : 02/08/2018 04:07:47 PM 06/08/2018 12:40:44 PM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date : 02/08/2018 04:06:10 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No Invoice No

Quotation Date Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount : 0.00 Prepared Date: 8/6/2018 3:59:32 PM

#### Part 1 - Labour Works

Total Labour	507,00	0.00	
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	507.00 3.00	0.00	
Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicab	

### Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	653.00 300	0.00
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180:00 [ 95	0.00
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	473.00 2.00	0.00
Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

# Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	0.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00-	0.00
Total Other Costs	260.00	0.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged part(x) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- » No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Advocatedged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

NAZ LKIC

6/8/18 1600

L/S

APTERREPORE PHOTO

# Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
7881A21 000 -	REAR		Rear Bumper Assy	1	925.27	10.00	832.74	Replace	Replace	NOXR
	COMMO N		REAR BUMPER CLIP	6	4.25	10.00	22.95	Replace	Replace	No ∉Xn
83901211 00	BODY		LAMP ASSY, REFLEX REFLECTOR LH	1	10.52	10.00	9.47	Replace	Replace	No X JVZ
83902211 00	BODY		LAMP ASSY, REFLEX REFLECTOR RH	1	10.52	10.00	9.47	Replace	Replace	Noxava
	REAR		REVERSE SENSOR	1	165.10	10.00	148.59	Replace		
78821210 00	BODY		ABSORBER ENERGY RR BUMPER	1	111.73	10.00	100.56	Replace	Replace	NoX SVI
78830210 00	COMMO N		BEAM ASSY-IMPACT RR BUMPER	1	513.97	10.00	462.57	Replace	Replace	No PSV
		Т	OTAL MATERIALS					1,586.35	1,586.35	
TOTAL MATERIALS(Discounted)								1,269.08		

# Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price	ARC Check		and the second second
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS (%)								Check	Check

### **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SHD6389Z (MCT18080046) [SHB4335C]

TP

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Aug 1 2018 10:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 26/02/2020 16:09 PM. To LKK\_HQ
Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1500.00) - SHD6389Z - Claim Handler: Priya

Approved:1500.00.			

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 6 August 2018 9:26 AM

To:

Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims); Suraidah

B Saidi PTCBC; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject:

RE: SHD6389Z - Survey (III)

Attachments:

2002 - 6389.pdf

9.40am@618118 Person@strenti vihicle In

SULTO NOZ

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SHD6389Z and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Priya.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims) [mailto:BThaiyalN@smrt.com.sg]

Sent: 04 August, 2018 10:17 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SHD6389Z - Survey (III)

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Vehicle is yet to be surveyed

Regards Shanti SMRT Automotive Services PTE LTD Accident Reporting Center (Claims Dept) 6866 2671/2 | bthaiyaln@smrt.com.sg



From: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims)

Sent: 02/08/2018 16:30 To: Motor Claim - III

Subject: RE: SHD6389Z - Survey (III)

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We agree to your proposal

Regards Shanti SMRT Automotive Services PTE LTD Accident Reporting Center (Claims Dept) 6866 2671/2 | bthaiyaln@smrt.com.sg



From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: 02/08/2018 16:09

To: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims)

Subject: RE: SHD6389Z - Survey (III)

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims) [mailto:BThaiyalN@smrt.com.sg]

Sent: 02 August, 2018 3:10 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Kok Tuck Foo (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) < TuckFoo@smrt.com.sg >; Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC) < YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg >; Koo Yew Chung (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svs/AR & SC)

<YewChung@smrt.com.sg>; Phua Zhi Yang (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC/AR) <ZhiYang.Phua@smrt.com.sg>; Grace Ng Siu Ching (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC/AR) <ngsiuching@smrt.com.sg>; Lim Kha Chiew (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC/AR) Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC/AR) Imkhachiew@smrtlan.com.sg>; Lim Wei Siong (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Taxis/Claims) <weisiong@smrt.com.sg>; Chin Kim Ming (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/AR & SC/ARC/AR)

<kimming.chin@smrtlan.com.sg>
Subject: RE: SHD6389Z - Survey (III)

Dear Sir / Mdm

Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle SHD6389Z within 48 hours according to GIA guide line, involving your insured SHB4335C

Vehicle in Woodlands SMRT Depot

Regards Shanti SMRT Automotive Services PTE LTD Accident Reporting Center (Claims Dept) 6866 2671/2 | bthaiyaln@smrt.com.sg



Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		06 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	S\$640.00 Edit Estim	4	\$\$640.00 View Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Cla	m Deta	ils )	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 19	9303821	R				
Main Claimant:	SMRT TAX	KIS PTE LTD, C	b. Reg. No.: 19890	5369K						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHD638	SHD6389Z					18 22:00 - :59 ns and <b>23</b> Days From	LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / MC	TP / MCT18080046				ver MCOM001	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHB4335C				olicy No. Claimant		D-18090213MF5H			
					xcess:	V -				
Repairer:	SMRT AU	tomotive Service	s Pte Ltd (Woodla	ands) 60 Woo	dlands I	ndustrial Park E	4, 757705 Woodlands	i - Tel: 6	8662628	
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00 [1	landled by <b>Priy</b>	a)			
Claimant's : Insurer:	1000 Sept.		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6							
Adjuster:	20/08/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [1	landled	by Muhammad	Nazril Bin Abdulla	h] [Fi	nal Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All C	Compose Case Ma	
• III_SG (	18/02/2020): 07/05/2019): 27/03/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	late Approved (S\$ late Maintained - late Approved (S\$ late Maintained - late Approved (S\$	SHD6389Z - ( 1151.62) - S SHD6389Z - (	Claim H HD6389 Claim H	andler: Priya 2Z - Claim Han andler: Priya	dler: Priya	11		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS =				View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New	Task Complet	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	As	signed By	Completed On	Creat	ted On Don	

#### Claim Documents

\*SHD6389Z (MCT18080046)

[SHB4335C]

TP

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

Aug 1 2018 10:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	Ī▽	W
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		mbnail	_
1	16/08/18 23:11	General View	<b>0</b> t.os	d JPG	Ø
2	16/08/18 23:11	General View		id 3PG	Ø
3	16/08/18 23:11	General View		d 3PG	2
-	The state of the s	57 6 77 4 70 6 1 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		nd JPG	8
4	16/08/18 23:11	General View		d JPG	2
5	16/08/18 23:11	General View			_
6	16/08/18 23:11	General View		d JPG	2
7	15/08/18 23:11	General View		d JPG	Ø
8	16/08/18 23:11	General View	€ Los	id JPG	82
9	16/08/18 23:11	General View	E Los	nd JPG	80
10	15/08/18 23:11	General View	€ Los	id JPG	80
11	16/08/18 23:11	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	W
12	16/08/18 23:11	General View	1 Los	ed JPG	8
13	16/08/18 23:11	General View	<b>0</b> Los	ad JPG	82
14	16/08/18 23:11	General View	<b>0</b> Los	ed JPG	2
15	16/08/18 23:11	General View		ed JPG	12
16	16/08/18 23:11	General View		ed JPG	M
17	16/08/18 23:11	General View		nd JPG	<b>M</b>
		MANUAL MA		ed JPG	2
18	16/08/18 23:11	General View		ed JPG	82
19	16/08/18 23:11	General View			
20	16/08/18 23:11	General View		ad JPG	52
21	16/08/18 23:11	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	M
22	16/08/18 23:11	Reinspection Photo		nd JPG	Ø
23	16/08/18 23:11	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	12
24	16/08/18 23:11	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	80
25	16/08/18 23:11	Reinspection Photo	■ Los	ed JPG	Ø
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V	2
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	mbnail	Print
1	08/08/18 10:54	EMAIL FROM III DD 06082018		nd PDF	
2	08/08/18 10:54	TP GIA REPORT		d PDF	-
3	13/08/18 18:41	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED		ad PDF	-
4	19/03/19 15:14	WORKSHOP INVOICE		ad PDF	-
5	19/03/19 15:14	RENTAL RECEIPT		nd PDF	-
D	19/03/19 15:14	RENTAL MILEAGE	O Los	d PDF	+
7_	31/10/19 09:58	TP COMPUTATION OF DAYS AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM		d PDF	
8	09/03/20 10:35			d PDF	
9.	09/03/20 10:35	DISCHARGE VOUCHER LOD		d PDF	
No.	09/03/20 10:35 Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		mbnall	Print
1	10/08/18 09:09	Singapore Accident Statement		d PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

Reset	Save	Print
	Reses	Neset Save

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	_
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III18014242/NHS3Q2

Date: 09/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No :

SHD6389Z

Insured Vehicle No: SHB4335C

Date of Loss:

01/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18080046

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD6389Z

Make & Model:

SSANGYONG RODIUS, 2.7 (A) 09/01/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Engine No: Chassis No: HIDDEN

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Odometer:

KPTV0B1FSCP066727 765439 km

Engine Capacity:

0 cc

Market Value/New Car

0 00

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES Yes Engine Modification:

Martin Market State

215/65 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

West Lake 6 mm

215/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

West Lake 6 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,762.61	0.00	1,762.61	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,420.00	640.00	780.00	54.93
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,182.61	640.00	2,542.61	79.89
	+ Loss of Use (5.5 x	S\$40.00/day) (S\$)	220.00		

+ Car Rental (5.5 x S\$130.54/day) (S\$) 717.97 Nett Liability (S\$) 1,577.97

Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 1,500.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/08/2018

Date Inspected:

06/08/2018 Inspected At:

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(Woodlands)

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

Singapore 757705

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah

Manager: VIC ALPEH

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Mar 2019)
Parts:	M1-MPV	SSANGYONG RODIUS 2.7 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SHD6389Z)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values i	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Repair	925.27 F	*-F
2	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	25.50 F	*-F
3	1		*LAMP ASSY ,REFLEX REFLECTOR LH	Serviceable	10.52 F	*- F
4	1		*LAMP ASSY ,REFLEX REFLECTOR RH	Serviceable	10.52 F	*-F
5	.1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	165.10 F	*-F
6	1		*ABSORBER ENERGY RR BUMPER	Serviceable	111.73F	*- F
7	1		*BEAM ASSY -IMPACT RR BUMPER	Serviceable	513.97 F	*-F
F=Fra	anchise	part.		A MAR PARTY	Ser-Street N	120.39
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,762.61	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK	New	507.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	653.00	300.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	New	80.00	20.00
4	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	New	120.00	20.00
5	TO WASH AND VACUUM	New	60.00	0.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	1,420.00	640.00
	Report was unsubmitted of	turing this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >